Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Ph. 03481-236327

E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com

www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Memo No: MAM / / Date:___/__/

MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA



Affiliated to University of Kalyani, Chak Islampur, Po-Islampur, Contact No-3481-23623 Dist-Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin-742304.

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এতদ্বারা সমস্ত ছাত্র-ছাত্রীদের জানালো যাচ্ছে যে, আগামীকাল 3RD জানুয়ারী, মঙ্গলবার কলেজের 5' নম্বর রুমে দুপুর ১ ঘটিকায় একটি পরিবেশ সচেতনতা মূলক অঙ্কন প্রতিযোগিতার আয়োজন করা হয়েছে ।উক্ত অনুষ্ঠানে সকলের উপস্থিতি একান্ত ভাবে কাম্য।



Papia Bismas.
TRANSCRIPTION IN 2/1/2023
ENGLISH

TRANSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH

It is hereby notified for all students that tomorrow 3rd January, Tuesday, one **Environment Awareness Drawing/Painting Competition** has been arranged at 1 pm at room no 5. Your presence is highly solicited.

Sd/ Papia Biswas

Papia Biswas.

2/1/2023

Indra Kumas Mistry

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Ph. 03481-236327

Memo No: MAM /

E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com

www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Islampur Murshidabad Pin- 742304 (W.B.)

Date:___/_

Student Week Celebration
Day: 2
Dated: 3/1/2023
त्राणिया विकास , p. 0. (NSS)
2. Good 3113/2
3. ज्यूषी क्रेक
व्यक्तियंत्रम् व्याची क्ष्यक्ष्यीर्वा
2. Priti Rone. [D. Greography] [SEM. 3rd] 2. Priti Rone. [D. Greography] SEM. 251
2. Priti Rone. [P. Greography 7 SEM. 754
3. Richa Ganai [D. Bengali] Sem. 3nd] 4. Akash Saha [D. Greography Jem - 3nd] 5. Rubel Sk [D. Greography Sem - 3nd] 6. Reshma Khatun [D. Philosophy Sem-3nd]
5. Rubel SK [D. Geography Sem - 3nd]
G. Roshma Khatun [D. Philosophy Sem-3rd]
7. Arranya Ghosh [p. Education - Sem-3rd] 8. Barraha Khatun [p. Political Sem - 3rd]
search to advit [p. to access to the Sha]
SON SHAME
(S) Estd. 1981 Ell
(a) (WB) (A)

Indra Kuman Mistri

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Ph. 03481-236327

E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com

www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Memo No: MAM	/ /	Date: / /
situlito sto. sity toit	' /	Dutt/

SAMPLE PHOTOGRAPH



Indra Kuman Mistri

Principal Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad West Bengal